
 

The Grand Champions: 

Tiger = Conrad Diersen 

Junior Girl = Penelope Mendiola 

Junior Boy = Alejandro Sesma 

HRD Junior = Benjamin Glover 

Adult = Aaron Godin 

 

 

 

                TSD Beginner (5-6 year old) 

                                1st = Russell Anderson 

                                2nd = Jake VanValkenburg 

                                3rd = Noah Flores Morales 

 

                TSD Beginner (6-7 year olds) 

                                1st place = Conrad Diersen 

                                2nd place = Lachlan Benson 

                                3rd place = Lena Buley 

 

 

 

                TSD Intermediate 

                                1st = Ari Orson 

                                2nd = Lochlan Moen 

                                3rd = Zachary Belair 

  

                TSD Beginner Juniors 

                                1st = Javy Sesma 

                                2nd = Benjamin Gifford 

 

                TSD Intermediate Juniors 

                                1st = Alejandro Sesma 

                                2nd = Sylvia Schaffhausen 

                                3rd = Penelope Mendiola 



                TSD Advanced Juniors    

                                1st = Beckett Breece 

                                2nd = Soren Moen 

                                3rd = Henry Sofen 

 

                HRD Junior 

                                1st = Oskari Lehto 

                                2nd = Benjamin Glover 

                                3rd = Alex Kimball 

 

                TSD/HRD Adult 

                                1st = William Kingsley 

                                2nd = Aaron Godin 

                                3rd = Nick Frugé 

 

  

 

                TSD Beginner Juniors (7-8 year olds) 

                                1st = Ruth Pierluissi 

                                2nd = Violet Benson 

                                3rd = Miles Lieser 

 

                TSD Beginner Juniors (9-11 year olds) 

                                1st = Juniper Magner 

                                2nd = Vera Orson 

                                3rd = Claire Benson 

 

                TSD Intermediate Juniors (8-9 year olds) 

                                1st = Addie Ferris 

                                2nd = Sylvia Schaffhausen 

                                3rd = Faye Ebnet 

 

                TSD Intermediate Juniors (10-11 year olds) 

                                1st = Steven Nache, Jr. 

                                2nd = Penelope Mendiola 

                                3rd = Leo Popehn 

 

                TSD Advanced Juniors 

                                1st = Henry Sofen 

                                2nd = David Finlay 

                                3rd = Soren Moen 

 

                HRD Junior 

                                1st = Benjamin Glover 

                                2nd = Oskari Lehto 

                                3rd = Vivian Ferris 

 

                TSD Adult/Teen 

                                1st = Ellis Walker 

                                2nd = Gabriell Snider 

                                3rd = Matthew Parrish 

 

                HRD Adult 

                                1st = Aaron Godin 

                                2nd = Nick Frugé 

                                3rd = Daniel LaFave 



 

                TSD Tiger Beginner Lightweight Boys 

                                1st = Samuel Cloud 

                                2nd = Abe Parrish 

                                3rd = Noah Flores Morales 

 

                TSD Tiger Beginner Heavyweight Boys 

                                1st = Cade Zimmerman 

                                2nd = Lachlan Benson 

                                3rd = Russell Anderson 

 

                TSD Tiger Beginner Girls 

                                1st = Grace Holly 

                                2nd = Lena Buley 

                                3rd = Evelyn Byhre 

 

                TSD Tiger Intermediate Boys 

                                1st = Conrad Diersen 

                                2nd = Zachary Belair 

                                3rd = Lochlan Moen 

 

                TSD Junior Beginner Boys 

                                1st = Javy Sesma 

                                2nd = Cameron Kingsbury 

                                3rd = Benjamin Bailey 

 

 

                TSD Junior Beginner Girls 

                                1st = Claire Benson 

                                2nd = Clare Kingsbury 

                                3rd = Violet Benson 

 

                TSD Junior Intermediate Boys (Position) 

                                1st = Elijah Fox 

                                2nd = Wolfram Trepp 

                                3rd = William Bradford 

 

                TSD Junior Intermediate Boys (Submission) 

                                1st = Alejandro Sesma 

                                2nd = Sawyer Williams 

                                3rd = Samuel Grewell 

 

                TSD Junior Intermediate Girls (Submission) 

                                1st = Penelope Mendiola 

                                2nd = Sylvia Schaffhausen 

                                3rd = Addie Ferris 

 

                TSD Junior Advanced Lightweight Boys 

(Submission) 

                                1st = Spencer Thul 

                                2nd = Varek Bartsh Montero 

                                3rd = Henry Sofen 
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                TSD Junior Advanced Heavyweight Boys 

(Submission) 

                                1st = Soren Moen 

                                2nd = David Finlay 

                                3rd =  Leo Popehn 

 

                HRD Junior Boys (Submission) 

                                1st = Benjamin Glover 

                                2nd = Orion Sirny 

                                3rd = Oskari Lehto 

 

                TSD Teen Boys (Position) 

                                1st = Ellis Walker 

                                2nd = Wesley Brown 

 

                TSD Adult Women (Position) 

                                1st = Kate Austin 

                                2nd = Abigayle Ewens 

 

                TSD/HRD Adult/Teen Women (Submission) 

                                1st = Gabrielle Snider 

                                2nd = Sarah Lindgren 

                                3rd = Nora Thul 

 

                TSD/HRD Adult Men (Submission) 

                                1st = Daniel LaFave 

                                2nd = Nick Frugé 

                                3rd = Aaron Godin 

 

 

                TSD Tiger Beginner 

                                1st = Lachlan Benson 

                                2nd = Grace Holly 

                                3rd = Tyrus Bartsh Montero 

 

                TSD Tiger Intermediate 

                                1st = Lochlan Moen 

                                2nd = Conrad Diersen 

                                3rd = Ari Orson 

 

                TSD Junior Beginner Boys 

                                1st = Walter Daman 

                                2nd = Cameron Kingsbury 

                                3rd = Javy Sesma 

 

                TSD Junior Beginner Girls 

                                1st = Vera Orson 

                                2nd = Matilda Benson 

                                3rd = Juniper Magner 

 

                TSD Junior Intermediate Boys 

                                1st = Sawyer Williams 

                                2nd = Harry Daman 

                                3rd = Samuel Grewell 
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                TSD Junior Intermediate Girls 

                                1st = Penelope Mendiola 

                                2nd = Addie Ferris 

                                3rd = Faye Ebnet 

 

                TSD Junior Advanced Lightweight Boys 

                                1st = Braxton Glover 

                                2nd = James Sparrow 

                                3rd = Soren Moen 

 

                TSD Junior Advanced Heavyweight Boys 

                                1st = Alejandro Sesma 

                                2nd = Beckett Breece 

                                3rd = David Finlay 

 

                HRD Junior 

                                1st = Benjamin Glover 

                                2nd = Alex Kimball 

                                3rd = Miles Schaffhausen 

 

                TSD Teen Boys 

                                1st = Ellis Walker 

                                2nd = Wesley Brown 

 

                TSD Adult Beginner Women 

                                1st = Leah Woodward     

                                2nd = Abigayle Ewens 

 

                TSD Adult/Teen Intermediate/Advanced 

Women 

                                1st =  Katherine Austin 

                                2nd = Sarah Lindgren 

                                3rd = Nora Thul 

 

                TSD Adult Advanced Men 

                                1st = Sager Smith 

                                2nd = Matthew Parrish 

 

  

 

                TSD Tiger Beginner 

                                1st = Lena Buley 

                                2nd = Tyrus Bartsh Montero 

                                3rd = Grace Holly 

 

                TSD Tiger Intermediate 

                                1st = Ari Orson 

                                2nd = Zachary Belair 

                                3rd = Lochlan Moen 

 

                TSD Junior Girls 

                                1st = Faye Ebnet 

                                2nd = Matilda Benson 

                                3rd = Sylvia Schaffhausen 
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                TSD Junior Intermediate Boys 

                                1st = Sawyer Williams 

                                2nd = Cameron Belair 

                                3rd = Lieum Latterell 

 

                TSD Junior Advanced Lightweight Boys 

                                1st = Steven Nache, Jr. 

                                2nd = Soren Moen 

                                3rd = Spencer Thul 

 

                TSD Junior Advanced Heavyweight 

                                1st = Nora Thul 

                                2nd = Penelope Mendiola 

                                3rd = Alejandro Sesma 

 

                HRD Junior 

                                1st = Orion Sirny 

                                2nd = Benjamin Glover 

                                3rd = Oskari Lehto 


